General information about company

Scrip code 531156

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE883B0O1019

Name of the company

ALFAVISION OVERSEAS (INDIA)
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting /
Allotment)

30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring
selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

. Non
=15, Particular Yes/No BT, ErC| Sulglhie Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder .

Non Public
1 Wl_lether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No No No No
paid up shares?
2 Whethelj the Listed .Entity has issued any No No No No
Convertible Securities ?
3 \?Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No No No No
4 Whpther the.Listed En.tity has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 ;/r\f})lether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge
6 . No No
or otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with
U differential voting rights? e Ne e N
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No

beneficial owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
N ¢ I;Io.t?f No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
0- 0 artly 0- 1Oos. total no. of - -
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid- [shares shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category paid up |up underlying | held
shareholder | shareholders . . : (calculated Total
(0] (D) (IID) equity | equity | Depository | (VII) = | & per SCRR otal as
shares |shares|Receipts |(IV)+ 1957) (VIII) ’ | Class Class a % of
held (IV) | held | (VI) )+ eg: X egiy | 1ot (A+B+C)
V) vI) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
A) Promoter 5 781937 781937 (24.8 781937 781937 (24.8
Group
(B) Public 627 2370663 2370663 | 75.2 2370663 2370663 | 75.2
Non
(8} Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 632 3152600 3152600 (100 3152600 3152600100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa% Number of Shares
assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of conversion Sriss (2T otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Shéres Underlying [ convertible (XIII) Number of
Category Category of | Underlying Underlying Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible [as a held in
M (ID) convertible |Curstanding o ttes Asa % d ialized
Tt Warrants perqentage As a % |dematerialize
securities ; and No. Of | of diluted of form (XIV)
Xi) of total
X) ( Warrants share No. | total |No. Shares
(Xi) (a) capital) () |Shares|(a) |} 14
(XI)= (VID)+ held (b)
X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 24.8 781937
Group
(B) Public 75.2 1708768
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
ez Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2490705




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
II;IOft?f No. Of IOtal as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of a.dy ho. }?S' total no. of - -
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | P8¢ [Shares = 1Shares | hares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. |up underlying | held %
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity itv | D it (VID) = (calculated asa '
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity | Jepository B as per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts (Iv)+ Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) |, 70 1957) (VIII) Total
( \1/3) (VI) %i;— As a % of X eg:y thing
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) e E 683837 683837 |21.69 683837 683837 |21.69
undivided Family
(d) iy O 2 98100 98100 |3.11 98100 98100 |[3.11
(specify)
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 5 781937 781937 |24.8 781937 781937 |24.8
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 781937 781937 (24.8 781937 781937 (24.8
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) STl (e 575 215910 215910 |6.85 215910 215910 |6.85
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |6 1079654 1079654 | 34.25 1079654 1079654 | 34.25
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(@) by Qg 46 1075099 1075099 | 34.1 1075099 1075099 | 34.1
(specify)
(S;;b-Total () 627 2370663 2370663 | 75.2 2370663 2370663 | 75.2
Total Public
Sl 627 2370663 2370663 | 75.2 2370663 2370663 | 75.2
B)=B)(1)+ . .
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
UL 632 3152600 3152600100 3152600 3152600 (100
A+B+C2)
Uizl 632 3152600 3152600100 3152600 3152600 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter

PaCTL =¥

Cx
\® 5 i

‘éﬁé}eholding Number of
,as a % Number of Shares
assuming full . pledged or
. Locked in .
No. Of conversion Shemas (AT otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares . Underlying [ convertible (XIII) Number of
. Shares . o .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . -
Sr. Outstanding . convertible [as a held in
. Outstanding s As a % -
convertible W securities percentage Sa /% As a % |dematerialized
. arrants . £ sa%
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted 0 of total form (XIV)
X) Warrants share No. | total |No. Shares
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) |, 1q
XI)= (VID)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 21.69 683837
(d) 3.11 98100
(Slu)b'TOtal &Y 24.8 781937
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 24.8 781937
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.85 99115
(a(ii)) 34.25 564354
(e) 34.1 1045299
Sitlo=laiE (2) 75.2 1708768
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
75.2 1708768
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2490705
Total 100 2490705

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

Vishnu Prasad Goyal

Ravi Goyal

Rekha Goyal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABSPG3961F

ARNPG3305Q

AFSPG4710L

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

594627

25250

63960

683837

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

594627

25250

63960

683837

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

18.86

0.8

2.03

21.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

594627

25250

63960

683837

Class eg:y

Total

594627

25250

63960

683837

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

18.86

0.8

2.03

21.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

18.86

0.8

2.03

21.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha:

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

594627

25250

63960

683837

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder

Promoter

type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders
(9]

L..K. INVESTMENTS & TRADING
CO. PVT. LTD.

VISHNU VISION CREDIT AND
CAPITAL LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACL9091K

AAACV5406C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(I

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

83000

15100

98100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

83000

15100

98100

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.63

0.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

83000

15100

98100

Class eg:y

Total

83000

15100

98100

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.63

0.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

2.63

0.48




(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha

res pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

83000

15100

98100

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess

£ R 2

o Q Ir\k‘nn
O INS. = TUOIKIIS

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

Amaresh
Gupta

Ankit Gupta

Harihar
Parshuram
Bhave

Rajesh Goyal

Rajesh Goyal

Shrinivas
Parshuram
Bhave

PAN (II)

BBPPG9607N

AKAPG7579A

AAGPB5458F

AKVPG1602K

AAGPB5457L

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

150000

221689

50421

512600

94447

50497

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

150000

221689

50421

512600

94447

50497

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.76

7.03

1.6

16.26

1.6

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

221689

50421

512600

94447

50497

Class eg:y

Total

150000

221689

50421

512600

94447

50497

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.76

7.03

1.6

16.26

1.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

4.76

7.03

1.6

16.26

1.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000

221689

50421

91747

50497

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess

£D 2 1531k

Searial No.

Py Pl Pl
ULl INJ. & 1T ! e 1y

Name of the
Shareholders
(9]

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

1079654

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1079654

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

34.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1079654

Class eg:y

Total

1079654

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

34.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

34.25

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 564354
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




SAME SHAREHOLDER




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders
(I

Caprigo
Multitrade
Private
Limited

Ravi Vishnu
Securities Ltd

Bonoberian
Industries
Private
Limited

PAN (II)

AAICC0302Q

AAACR7961A

AAICB3352P

No. of the
Shareholders
(D

10

29

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

2176

3000

7325

431142

352054

231624

1062598

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2176

3000

7325

431142

352054

231624

1062598

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.07

0.1

0.23

13.68

11.17

7.35

33.71

Number of Voting Rights

held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

2176

3000

7325

431142

352054

231624

1062598

Class eg:y

Total

2176

3000

7325

431142

352054

231624

1062598

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.07

0.1

0.23

13.68

11.17

7.35

33.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %




assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.07 0.1

0.23

13.68

11.17

7.35

33.71

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2176 3000

25

426242

352054

219924

1040098

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(D

46

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

1075099

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1075099

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

34.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1075099

Class eg:y

Total

1075099

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

34.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

34.11




capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1045299

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No.
in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in
case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue
of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



